
Edenton-Chowan Recreation Department 

2016 Mite (7-9) Co-ed Soccer Schedule 

 

Day  Date   Time  Location Opponent  - Home  

 

Thursday September 8  6:00  Purser  China    - Sweden 

  September 8  7:00  Purser  Nigeria  - France 

Friday  September 9  6:00  Purser  Argentina  - Brazil  

    

Tuesday September 13  6:00  Purser  Argentina  - Nigeria 

  September 13  7:00  Purser  Brazil   - China 

Saturday September 17  10:00  Purser  France   - Sweden 

  September 17  11:00  Purser  Bertie   - Nigeria 

 

Tuesday September 20  6:00  Purser  China   - Nigeria 

  September 20  7:00  Purser  Sweden   - Argentina 

Thursday September 22  6:00  Purser  France   - Brazil 

Friday  September 23  7:00  BCP  China   - Bertie 

 

Tuesday September 27  6:00  Purser  Argentina  - Brazil 

  September 27  7:00  Purser  China    - France 

Thursday September 29  6:00  Purser  Sweden  - Nigeria 

  September 29  7:00  Purser  Bertie   - Brazil 

 

Monday October 3  6:00  Purser  China   - Argentina 

Tuesday October 4  6:00  Purser  Sweden  - Brazil 

  October 4  7:00  Purser  Bertie   - France 

Friday  October 7  6:00  BCP  Argentina  - Bertie 

 

Tuesday October 11  6:00  Purser  France   - Argentina 

  October 11  7:00  Purser  China   - Sweden 



Thursday October 13  6:00  Purser  Brazil   - Nigeria 

  October 13  7:00  Purser  Bertie   - France 

Friday  October 14  6:00  BCP  Sweden  - Bertie 

 

Tuesday October 18  6:00  Purser  Argentina  - Nigeria 

  October 18  7:00  Purser  Brazil   - China 

Thursday October 20  6:00  Purser  France   - Sweden 

  October 20  7:00  Purser  Bertie   - Nigeria 

 

Sat-Sun Nov. 10-11         Perquimans Midget (10-12) Soccer All-Stars 

 

Mon-Fri Oct. 24-Nov. 4     WCC/NCCC      Youth Basketball and Cheerleading Registration 

 

Location: Edenton – Purser Soccer Field   Bertie – Bertie Community Park (BCP) 

 

Recreation Information/Weather Hotline: 252-482-9811 

 


